PR#

12351
12341
12118
12131
12292
09180
10557
10556
12027
12345
12261
11894
11906
12253
12252
08857
12254
12259
10220
08585
08361
10614
09055
12251
11892
11937
12024
12294
12264
10242
10239
07337
12050
12283
07830
11527
12346
12334
12347
12247
09873

Group

01AB
01AB
01CD
03-07B
04-16A
04-16A
05-16
05-16
05-16
06BC
06C
08-10A
08-10BC
09A
09B
09B
09B
12-12A
12-12B
13-07A
13-07B
13-07B
13-07G
13-07G
13-07G
13-07H
18

19A
20B
23B
24A
24B
24B
24B
24C

99

99

99

99

99

99

Results of 2017 Food Use Workshop (Residue “A” Priorities)

COMMODITY

BEET (GARDEN)
GINSENG

SWEET POTATO (POST HARVEST)

LEEK
LETTUCE (GH)

LETTUCE (HEAD & LEAF)

BROCCOLI
CABBAGE

CROP GROUP 05-16 (GH TRANSPLANT)
BEAN, LIMA (SUCCULENT)

PEA (DRY)
TOMATO (GH)

PEPPER (BELL & NONBELL) (GH)

MELON
CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER (GH)
SQUASH
CHERRY
PEACH
CANEBERRY
BLUEBERRY
BLUEBERRY
STRAWBERRY
STRAWBERRY
STRAWBERRY (GH)
CRANBERRY
ALFALFA

BASIL (GH)
SUNFLOWER
GUAVA

LYCHEE
AVOCADO
BANANA
POMEGRANATE
SUGAR APPLE
COFFEE

HOPS

HOPS

MINT (FUTURE: HERBS)
QUINOA (FUTURE: CEREAL GRAINS)
STEVIA (FUTURE: HERBS)

CHEMICAL

BENZOVINDIFLUPYR + DIFENOCONAZOLE
PROPICONAZOLE
AZOXYSTROBIN + FLUDIOXONIL + DIFENOCONAZOLE
PROMETRYN
SPINETORAM+SULFOXAFLOR
FLUTIANIL

SULFENTRAZONE
SULFENTRAZONE
UNICONAZOLE-P
OXATHIAPIPROLIN
SULFOXAFLOR
CYCLANILIPROLE
FLUOPYRAM + PYRIMETHANIL
NMG787

NMG787

BIFENAZATE

NMG787
ZETA-CYPERMETHRIN
FLUTIANIL

FLONICAMID

ABAMECTIN

SULFUR DIOXIDE
INDOXACARB

NMG787

FLUPYRADIFURONE
CYPRODINIL + FLUDIOXONIL
PROHEXADIONE CALCIUM
FLUPYRADIFURONE
CYCLANILIPROLE
GLUFOSINATE

GLUFOSINATE
TEBUCONAZOLE
GLUFOSINATE

FLONICAMID

ABAMECTIN

BIFENTHRIN
CYANTRANILIPROLE (HGW86)
CYFLUMETOFEN
LAMBDA-CYHALOTHRIN
S-METOLACHLOR/METOLACHLOR
TRIFLURALIN



PR#

11519
12051
12349
12343
12348
12335
08540
12340

Results of 2017 Food Use Workshop (Performance “H+” Priorities)

Group

04-16B
13-07A
19A
19A
19A
20A
24A

99

COMMODITY

GREENS (MUSTARD)
CANEBERRY
ROSEMARY
ROSEMARY

SAGE

BRASSICA CARINATA
LYCHEE

HEMP, INDUSTRIAL

CHEMICAL

CLOMAZONE
GLUFOSINATE
FLUTIANIL
PENDIMETHALIN
FLUTIANIL
QUIZALOFOP
BIFENTHRIN
HERBICIDE



